Hazardous area LED lighting
Champ-Pak® CPMV LED wall pack
Champ-Pak CPMV
LED wall pack for hazardous areas
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
3,000, 5,000 & 7,000 lumen models
Champ-Pak CPMV wall packs
Safe.

CPMV7L 58.9 0.50 57.8 0.23 56.0 0.16 56.2 0.12
4 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
Ordering information
Color temperature
BLANK Cool (5000K)
N* Neutral (4000K)
W Warm (3000K)
Optics
BLANK Standard
Photocell*
PC1 120V
PC2 208-277V
Mounting
BLANK Wall
H Hub
Y Yoke
Part number example
CPMV3LWY-UNV1-S891 PC1
Light source/intensity
3L 3,400 nominal lumens
5L 5,200 nominal lumens
7L 6,800 nominal lumens
Voltage
-UNV1 120-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz;
125, 250VDC
-UNV34 347-480 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Lens type
BLANK Clear glass
S891 Diffused glass
S903 Clear polycarbonate
S903D Diffused polycarbonate
Champ-Pack CPMV LED wall pack, NEC/CEC rated, 3,400 lumens, 3000K warm white, yoke mount, 120-277 VAC, diffused glass window, 120V photocell
*Consult factory for availability.
Dimensions: standard wall mount
5EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
*Class I, Division 2 only.
Accessories (ordered separately):
Replacement driver kits (ordered separately)
CPMVL-3L-5L-7L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit
CPMVL-3L-5L-7L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit
6 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
Mounting method Angle range Mounting surface
Wall (standard) Fixed Wall
Yoke +45° to -90° Wall, Ceiling, Horizontal Surface/Ground
Hub (DP1053MTK) +45° to -90° Wall, Ceiling, Horizontal Surface/Ground
Note: Class II, Div.1 and Simultaneous Presence Class I, Div. 2 and Class II will be
limited to 0° to +45° aiming range only.
Dimensions: Yoke mount
Dimensions: Hub mount
7EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
Photometrics
CPMVM 070 Mounting height: 15ft
CPMVM 070
CPMV3L-UNV1
CPMV3L-UNV1
CPMVM 100 CPMV5L-UNV1
CPMVM 150 CPMV7L-UNV1
Illuminance (Fc)
Average 0.3
Min. 0.0
Max. 1.3